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Discipline 9

VERHEYDEN Anneke
VANDEVYVERE Emma
VERRET Jolien
BADDOUH Anissa
LAMBRECHTS Tessa
VAN HOYE Chantal
VERSLUYS Roos
WAGEMAN Marie-Rose

Discipline 11

JACQUES Marianne
WILLEMS Valerie
VAN HOECKE Nele
CHALTIN Christine
GALLON Tatiana
VEKEMANS Els

BAL Bettina
DENDOOVEN Sabine
COBIER Frangoise
VANDERWEYEN Anne-Marie
SOENEN Rita
VERMASSEN Carine

Discipline 11

GRUBER Josef
VOESTERZOONS Eddy
DEGRAEVE Dirk
VANDERMEULEN Josef
VAN DAMME Theo

Discipline 9

UYTTERHAEGEN Jean-Marie
GEERINCKX Erik
WAGEMAN Marie-Rose
KOCHLI Verena

VAN LOOCK Dirk
VERSLUYS Roos
LEURS Jaak

DE WIT Luc

CLEMENT Dirk
NECKEBROECK Eddy
DECLERCK John
JACOBUS Roger
BEUSELINCK Trees

18/10/21 - 24/10/21

Dames

IT
02/440 100 100 99 98 99 100 49
09/277 99 98 99 98 100 99 43
01/342 98 97 99 99 99 100 45
08/194 98 97 96 98 98 97 39
02/420 93 92 94 98 97 95 23
02/440 94 87 93 94 91 87 13
09/277 85 83 93 85 92 89 13
09/230 82 85 85 95 84 89 12
Dames
08/244 87 87 91 91 90 91 9
08/087 88 86 89 93 88 89 8
09/309 93 89 86 85 82 92 7
02/420 89 81 85 90 91 88 3
08/194 86 86 82 87 85 86 5
08/025 91 80 84 79 82 88 3
02/445 82 87 82 83 79 87 1
08/087 82 75 81 82 83 81 3
FO7/418 75 80 89 71 81 78 3
01/342 80 78 66 85 86 78 2
08/194 63 68 79 65 79 69 3
08/025 58 72 69 67 69 81 1
Dames/Heren - Opgelegd

IT
02/420 100 96 96 96 16
09/106 96 95 96 93 11
08/025 97 96 92 87 7
01/342 89 91 89 86 3
02/445 79 81 74 78 0
Dames/Heren - Opgelegd

IT
09/106 100 100 99 99 32
09/277 97 99 99 100 30
09/230 97 98 98 97 23
09/277 94 99 98 99 20
03/153 96 97 97 99 26
09/277 97 95 98 99 25
03/349 99 97 98 94 20
09/230 97 96 97 96 19
08/087 96 95 95 98 18
09/106 96 94 92 92 11
08/472 93 93 92 91 14
08/472 84 85 78 84 4
08/472 66 74 74 73 3

596
593
592
584
569
546
527
520

537
533
527
524
512
504
500
484
474
473
423
416

388
380
372
355
312

398
395
390
390
389
389
388
386
384
374
369
331
287

1/10
6217
618,8
6209
615,8
593,0
570,0

551,1
5485

4157
4123
406,2
4075
4116
405,6
4039
405,0
402,2
3898
384,2
3477
304,2
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Discipline 9

CROSIERS Gert

VAN HERREWEGHE Bart
HERMANS Jan
ROCHETTE Glenn
ARENS Frank
FRANCOIS Pascal
CUYPERS Dirk

VAN DEN BROELE Daan
DELOOSE Marc
WILLEMSENS Jente
THIRION Paul

LIBERT Andre

COSTROP Frangois

DE WIT Luc

DECLERCK Tom

DE CEUSTER Daniel
GEERINCKX Erik
VANDERHAEGEN Thomas
STROOBANT Pierre

18/10/21 - 24/10/21

Heren

02/440 93 97 92 95 96 98
02/445 93 97 93 95 97 92
01/342 95 91 95 94 96 93
01/342 97 92 94 93 96 92
09/277 98 91 92 93 91 93
08/120 92 91 93 93 94 91
02/445 96 92 90 93 91 89
08/087 91 90 94 90 93 93
09/277 92 93 90 89 92 92
02/420 95 92 88 86 93 92
02/445 89 93 86 93 92 89
02/420 90 89 89 91 87 92
02/420 88 90 88 93 88 89
09/230 84 82 90 93 85 87
08/472 89 86 90 83 88 84
08/194 86 80 85 87 86 87
09/277 81 78 83 89 81 83

01/342
01/342

Uit sympathie
Uit sympathie

27
23
24
22
17
12
17
14
15
14
14
11

11
11

571
567
564
564
558
554
551
551
548
546
542
538
536
521
520
511
495

1/10
598,9
5955
591,6
590,1
586,7
580,0
583,2
578,3
5797
5718
567.,6
564,3
564.,8
5485
5445
539.9
5217
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Discipline 11

VERBIST Shane
VOESTERZOONS Eddy
ROSSIGNOL Frank
BAES Marnix
VUKOJEVIC Frederic
GORIS Danny
WULGAERT Steve
ZYGIER Tomasz
DIERICKX Geert
GRAULICH Karl
NUYENS Tim

PINSKI Gregor
TIELEMANS Walter
VANDERPERRE Alain
HAENEBALCKE Patrick
MANGANO Fernando
STEVELINCK Franky
VANDEN ABEELE Clement
STASSEYNS Jean
BESARD Jos
LUYPAERT Johan
BUYS Eddy
ROCHETTE Glenn

DE NAER Tom

VAN CAUWENBERGE Marc
VAN DAMME Theo
Duré Philippe
MICHIELS Tim
BLONDEAU Michel
ROCHETTE Yves
NIEUWELING Guy
VANDERZYPEN Jean
STROOBANT Pierre
VANDERHAEGEN Thomas

18/10/21 - 24/10/21

Heren

03/474 90 92 94 92 89 94
09/309 92 90 89 91 95 90
05/106 89 91 94 91 89 92
08/244 88 91 90 91 93 93
08/087 92 90 88 94 93 89
02/445 90 90 90 9 93 92
09/309 89 91 87 95 90 90
01/342 86 86 90 88 98 89
01/342 88 84 92 89 89 90
og/217 86 86 86 86 93 94
01/342 88 83 88 87 93 88
02/445 88 85 88 89 90 87
02/445 87 86 92 85 89 81
08/244 89 88 88 88 90 76
01/342 81 83 87 88 88 86
Fo7/418 83 82 88 84 88 85
08/244 83 87 82 83 77 82
01/342 83 84 84 77 80 85
01/342 85 84 76 81 83 76
01/417 83 73 81 82 79 87
01/342 71 82 85 85 78 80
02/445 81 81 70 82 79 77
01/342 80 71 87 89 70 72
09/362 84 77 77 73 74 78
09/362 66 78 73 80 79 83
02/445 72 84 78 70 74 68
FO7/418 83 69 69 77 76 71
01/342 66 75 79 61 75 66
01/342 68 59 63 73 68 72
01/342 60 62 63 68 53 53

01/342
01/342
01/342
01/342

Uit sympathie
Uit sympathie
Uit sympathie
Uit sympathie
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551
547
546
546
546
545
542
537
532
531
527
527
520
519
513
510
494
493
485
485
481
470
469
463
459
446
445
422
403
359
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